
 

Updated October 19, 2022 

NOTARIES ON CAMPUS 

 

Please email the notary to set up an appointment. 

 
NOTARY      OFFICE   EXTENSION   EMAIL ADDRESS  

Law, Tax, and Financial Planning 
Christine Bernardini     Morrison Hall 137   X2953    cbernardini@bentley.edu   
David Missirian      Morrison Hall 221  X3147    dmissirian@bentley.edu   
Franklyn Salimbene     Morrison Hall 133  X3198    fsalimbene@bentley.edu   
Steven Weisman     Morrison Hall 102  X2771    sweisman@bentley.edu   

Office of the Dean of Arts and Sciences  
Kristen Nill      Adamian 361   X2188    knill@bentley.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notarizations at the Registrar’s Office are by appointment only. Please email registrar@bentley.edu to set up an appointment. 
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